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VEG TANDOOR SNACKS

Paneer Tikka 240

Paneer Achari Tikka 240
Paneer Malai Tikka 260
Paneer Hariyali Tikka 260
Veg. Seekh Kabab 270
Mushroom Tikka 240
Mushroom Achari Tikka 240
Mushroom Malai Tikka 250
Tandoori Soya Chaap Tikka 220
Tandoori Soya Malai Chaap Tikka V. 250
Tandoori Soya Chaap Achari Tikka #% s 220
Tandoori Soya Chaap Methi Tikka ' 250
Tandoori Soya Chaap Garlic Tikka 270
Mix Platter 300
NON VEG TANDOOR SNACKS

FULL
Tandoori Chicken 380
Afghani Tandoori 450
Chicken Seekh Kabab 300
Chicken Malai Tikka 340
Chicken Tikka 300
Chicken Achari Tikka 5 320
Chicken Kali Mirch Tikka ¥ ﬁ\;/ — 340
Chicken Methi Malai Tikka s 350
Chicken Garlic Tikka 330
Chicken Lemon Tikka el B o 360
Fish Tikka & 300
Fish Garlic Tikka 300
Fish Malai Tikka P 340
Fish Kali Mirch Tikka g ; 330
Fish Achari Tikka 300
Fish Lemon Tikka 320
Non Veg. Platter 400



NON VEG FRIED SNACKS

Fish Finger (10 Pcs)
Chicken Finger (10 Pcs)
Fish Amritsari (10 Pcs)
Chicken Lollipop (6 Pcs)
Chicken Kabab (10 Pcs)

ROLL'S

Paneer Tikka Roll

Soya Chaap Roll

Egg Roll

Chicken Tikka Roll
Chicken Roll

Chicken Finger Roll

Fish Finger Roll

Chicken Egg Roll
Chicken Keema Roll
Chicken Malai Tikka Roll

VEG CHINA DELIGHTS

Mushroom Chilli

Paneer Chilli (Dry)
Paneer Chilli (Gravy)

Veg Manchurian " (Dry)
Veg Manchurian (Gravy)
Creamy Paneer

Creamy Soya Chaap
Creamy Mushroom
Creamy Mushroom Corn
Creamy Mushroom Corn & Paneer
Garlic Paneer Chilli ﬁ@
Garlic Paneer Lemon Chilli .
Mushroom Garlic Chilli

240
240
280
330
280

140
130
120
160
150
160
150
160
180
180

230
230
250
210
230
250
230
240
260
280
230
230
240



Sweet Corn Chilli 210

Soya Chaap Chilli ‘ 220
Soya Chaap Garlic Chilli 2 230
\'(=Te i\ [eTele (=13 180
Veg. Paneer Noodles 200
Chilli Garlic Noodles 200
Veg. Hakka Noodles 220
NON VEG CHINA DELIGHTS
Chicken Manchurian (Dry) 330
Chicken Manchurian (Gravy) 350
Lemon Chicken (Boneless) 330
Chilly Chicken (Boneless) 320
Chicken 65 320
Fish Chilly 300
Fish Garlic Chilly 310
Fish Lemon Garlic Chilly 320
Cream Chicken (Boneless) 350
Garlic Chicken (Boneless) 330
Garlic Lemon Chicken (Boneless) 350
Chicken Noodles 240
Chilli Garlic Chicken Noodles 250
Chicken Hakka Noodles 260
VEG PASTA DELIGHTS
Creamy Pasta 200
Creamy Corn Pasta > 220
Creamy Paneer Corn Pasta 240
Creamy Mushroom Pasta 220
Chilli Garlic Creamy Pasta 230
Creamy Paneer Pasta 230

Paneer Corn Red Sauce Pasta 240



Paneer Red Sauce Pasta
Vegetable Red Sauce Pasta
Mushroom Red Sauce Pasta
Chilli Garlic Red Sauce Pasta

NON VEG PASTA DELIGHTS

Creamy Chicken Pasta
Chicken Pasta Red Sauce

VEG CURRIES

Punjabi Bites Specials Paneer (in Gravy Sweet)

Dal Makhni

Dal Handi

Dal Tadka

Mix Veg

Mix Veg Jalfrezi

Jeera Aloo

Rajma Masala

Chhola Masala

Malai Kofta (in Gravy Sweet )

Kashmiri Kofta (in Gravy Sweet )

Mushroom Handi
Mushroom Butter Masala
Mushroom Kadhai Masala
Mushroom Adraki Dhania
Mushroom Methi Malai
Mushroom Do Pyaza
Mushroom Mattar

Soya Chaap Handi

Soya Chaap Butter Masala
Soya Chaap Kadhai Masala
Soya Chaap Adraki Dhania
Soya Chaap Methi Malai

210
230
220
230

260
260

320
240
210
190
220
250
190
190
200
260
260
220
230
220
240
240
230
220
220
230
230
240
240



PANEER CURRIES

Matar Paneer
Handi Paneer
Paneer Kali Mirch

Paneer Butter Masala (in Gravy Sweet

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala (in Gravy Sweet & Spicy)

Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Amritsari Masala

Paneer Lehsunia

Paneer Adraki Dhaniya

Paneer Methi Malai (in Gravy Sweet &
Paneer Do Pyaza

Paneer Lemon Masala

Shahi Paneer (in Gravy Sweet & Spicy)
Palak Paneer

Palak Corn Paneer

Angoori Paneer (in Gravy Sweet )
Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Tikka Lababdar

& Spicy)

Spicy)

220
220
230
240
250
230
280
280
230
250
240
230
240
250
220
230
260
240
260




NON VEG CURRIES

Punjabi Bites Specials Chicken Tikka (in Gravy Sweet )
Handi Chicken

Handi Chicken (Boneless)

Tawa Chicken Masala

Tawa Chicken Masala (Boneless)

Butter Chicken (in Gravy Sweet & Spicy )

Butter Chicken (Boneless) in Gravy Sweet & Spicy )
Kadhai Chicken =
Kadhai Chicken (Boneless)

Chicken Amritsari Masala
Chicken Amritsari Masala (Boneless)
Chicken Do Pyaza

Chicken Do Pyaza (Boneless)
Chicken Lababdar

Chicken Tikka Lababdar (Boneless)
Egg Curry (4 Pcs.)

Egg Lahsuniya (4 Pcs.)

Egg Butter Masala (4 Pcs.) in Gravy Sweet & Spicy)
Egg Handi (4 Pcs.)

Egg Curry Do Pyaza (4 Pcs.)
Chicken Curry

Chicken Curry (Boneless)
Chicken Kali Mirch
Chicken Kali Mirch (Boneless) :
Chicken Methi Malai (Boneless) in Gravy Sweet)
Rada Chicken

Rada Chicken (Boneless)

Chicken Murgh Masala

Chicken Masala

Chicken Tikka Masala (Boneless)
Chicken Adraki Dhaniya
Chicken Adraki Dhaniya (Boneless)
Lahsuniya Chicken

Lahsuniya Chicken (Boneless)
Chicken Hyderabadi

Chicken Hyderabadi (Boneless)
Patiala Chicken

Patiala Chicken (Boneless)

Fish Curry

Fish Handi

Fish Adraki Dhaniya

Fish Butter Masala

Fishi Amritsari Masala

HALF
(4Pcs.)

230
260
250
280
240
260
230
260
280
300
230
260
255
260

230
260
240
260
260
260
280
270
230
260
245
240
230
240
240
260
255
260

FULL
(8Pcs.)

550
440
500
480
540
460
510]0]
440
500
520
560
440
480
470
480
220
230
240
220
230
450
480
450
480
480
480
520
490
440
480
430
460
440
460
460
480
450
480
290
290
300
300
320



INDIAN BREAD'S

Butter Tawa Roti 15
Butter Tandoori Roti 20
Butter Naan 40
Butter Lacha Naan 50
Butter Lacha Parantha 40
Garlic Lacha Parantha 50
Chilly Garlic Naan 60
Cheese Garlic Naan 90
Aloo Stuffed Kulcha 50
Onion Stuff Kulcha 50
Paneer Stuffed Kulcha 60
Veg. Amritsari Kulcha 80
Chicken Amritsari Kulcha 110
VEG RICE
Steamed Rice 150
Jeera Rice 170
Veg Pulav 200
Veg. Fried Rice 230
Veg. Biryani 240
NON VEG CHICKEN RICE
Chicken Biryani 270
Chicken Pulav o 250
Chicken Fried Rice 240
Egg Fried Rice 200
Egg Biryani 220




Roasted Papad
Masala Papad

Green Salad
Onion Salad
Masala Salad

Cream Kachumber Salad
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